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Mestre, Domenica 22/05/2022 - 15:37
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos

OO0 WNBE

Cognome e Nome

POZZI MARTA

DALLA PRIA SARA

BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA
SIMION EMMA

DAL PAOS ELEONORA
ALBINI MARIA BENEDETTA
MANTOAN LARA

XXIV Trofeo Terraglio Nuoto
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

2000
2004
1994
1997
1993
1994
1999

S9

S9

S9

S5

S4

S6
S12

Societa

Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

Asd Alba Chiara Onlus
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd

Asd Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Serie
S1-S6, S7-S14

FINALE Punti

01:19.7 782.56
01:39.7 62558
01:40.6 619.98
02:30.5 526.98
02:56.2 517.88
02:56.8 412.50

ASS 0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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